1
Zero point clamping system for metal 3-D printing
AM-LOCK
05.2021  |  EN
An important step towards industrialization
Patent applied for
ADDITIVEADDITIVE
0 ... 500 °C

AML.RP-REN250set Renishaw 250x250mm, 25 pins 9.13
AML.RP-SLM125set SLM 125 125x125mm, 4 pins 2.28
AML.RP-SLM280set SLM 280 280x280mm, 25 pins 11.46
AML.RP-SLM500set SLM 500 500x280mm, 45 pins 20.46
AML.RP-TRU200set TruPrint 2000 Ø200mm, 9 pins 4.69
AML.RP-TRU529set TruPrint 5000 HT Ø290mm, 16 pins 8.81
AML.RP-TRU530set TruPrint 3000/5000 Ø300mm, 24 pins 9.43
AML.Pin0 AML positioning pin Ø25 positionning,
without ThermoLock 0.01
AML.Pin1 AML ThermoPin Ø25 positionning, <250°C 0.01
AML.Pin1-TRU AML ThermoPin Ø25mm,<250°C, for TruPrint 1000
& Sisma 100 0.01
AML.Pin2a AML ThermoPin Ø25 positionning, 260°C...370°C 0.03
AML.Pin2b AML ThermoPin Ø25 positionning, 380°C...500°C 0.03
AML.Pin3 AML Cover pom Ø25, cover only 0.01
AML.HZ-PA040 Built-in heater Ø12.5x40 mm, 48 V / 200 W 0.03
AML.HZ-PA100 Built-in heater Ø12.5x100 mm, 230 V / 400 W 0.09
AML.HZ-PA125 Built-in heater Ø12.5x125 mm, 230 V / 400 W 0.11
AML.HZ-SG electrical control unit for heater 1.40
AML.HZ-Vor Preparation for heater installation per cartridge 0.00
Ch
uc

Weight
[kg]
Su
bs
tr
at
e
pl
at
es
AML.SU05x05-ST Standard Steel, 50x50 mm 0.23
AML.SU05x10-ST Standard Steel, 50x100 mm 0.53
AML.SU10x10-ST Standard Steel, 100x100 mm 1.15
AML.SU10x20-ST Standard Steel, 100x200 mm 2.40
AML.SU15x15-ST Standard Steel, 150x150 mm 2.73
AML.SU-DMGL30P-ST DMG Lasertec 30 Steel, 150x150 mm «Pizza» 2.73
AML.SU-DMGL30-ST DMG Lasertec 30 Steel, 300x300 mm «Jumbo» 11.41
AML.SU-EOS290P-ST EOS 290 Steel, 125x125 mm «Pizza» 1.90
AML.SU-EOS290-ST EOS 290 Steel, 250x250 mm «Jumbo» 7.76
AML.SU-EOS400P-ST EOS 400 Steel, 200x200 mm «Pizza» 4.97
AML.SU-EOS400-ST EOS 400 Steel, 400x400 mm «Jumbo» 20.71
AML.SU-ORL100-ST OR Laser Creator Steel, Ø100 mm «Jumbo» 1.05
AML.SU-REN250P-ST Renishaw Steel, 125x125 mm «Pizza» 1.90
AML.SU-REN250-ST Renishaw Steel, 250x250 mm «Jumbo» 7.76
AML.SU-SLM125P-ST SLM 125 Steel, 62x62 mm «Pizza» 0.48
AML.SU-SLM125-ST SLM 125 Steel, 125x125 mm «Jumbo» 1.90
AML.SU-SLM280P-ST SLM 280 Steel, 140x140 mm «Pizza» 2.30
AML.SU-SLM280-ST SLM 280 Steel, 280x280 mm «Jumbo» 9.73
AML.SU-SLM500P.1-ST SLM 500 Steel, 250x140 mm «Pizza» 4.37
AML.SU-SLM500P.2-ST SLM 500 Steel, 250x140 mm «Pizza» 4.37
AML.SU-SLM500-ST SLM 500 Steel, 500x280 mm «Jumbo» 17.49
AML.SU-TRU100-ST TruPrint 1000 Steel, Ø100 mm «Jumbo» 1.05
AML.SU-TRU200P-ST TruPrint 2000 Steel, Ø200 mm «Pizza» 1.05
AML.SU-TRU200-ST TruPrint 2000 Steel, Ø200 mm «Jumbo» 4.19
AML.SU-TRU529P-ST TruPrint 5000 HT Steel, Ø290 mm «Pizza» 2.05
AML.SU-TRU529-ST TruPrint 5000 HT Steel, Ø290 mm «Jumbo» 8.20
AML.SU-TRU530P-ST TruPrint 3000/5000 Steel, Ø300 mm «Pizza» 8.96
AML.SU-TRU530-ST TruPrint 3000/5000 Steel, Ø300 mm «Jumbo» 2.24

AML.GP10x20set Standard 100x200 mm 1.73
AML.GP15x15set Standard 150x150 mm 1.95
AML.GP-DMGL30Pset DMG Lasertec 30 150x150 mm «Pizza» 1.95
AML.GP-DMGL30set DMG Lasertec 30 300x300 mm «Jumbo» 13.15
AML.GP-EOS290Pset EOS 290 125x125 mm «Pizza» 2.28
AML.GP-EOS290set EOS 290 250x250 mm «Jumbo» 9.13
AML.GP-EOS400Pset EOS 400 200x200 mm «Pizza» 5.84
AML.GP-EOS400set EOS 400 400x400 mm «Jumbo» 23.37
AML.GP-ORL100set OR Laser Creator Ø100 mm 1.05
AML.GP-REN250Pset Renishaw 125x125 mm «Pizza» 2.28
AML.GP-REN250set Renishaw 250x250 mm «Jumbo» 9.13
AML.GP-SLM125Pset SLM 125 62x62 mm «Pizza» 0.57
AML.GP-SLM125set SLM 125 125x125 mm «Jumbo» 2.28
AML.GP-SLM280Pset SLM 280 140x140 mm «Pizza» 2.87
AML.GP-SLM280set SLM 280 280x280 mm «Jumbo» 11.46
AML.GP-SLM500P.1set SLM 500 250x140 mm «Pizza» 5.15
AML.GP-SLM500P.2set SLM 500 250x140 mm «Pizza» 5.15
AML.GP-SLM500set SLM 500 500x280 mm «Jumbo» 20.59
AML.GP-TRU100set TruPrint 1000 / Sisma MySynt 100 Ø100 mm 1.05
AML.GP-TRU200Pset TruPrint 2000 Ø200 mm «Pizza» 1.05